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NO
35
1
26
24
20
7
5
4
74
22
6
14
2
9
34
16
32
27
8
10

29

Pilote

ANSTETT Alexandre
COUSIN Jules
MILAN Quentin
CARDOSO Anthony
LEGUAY Alexis
MASSOT Sébastien
BADET Mathieu
VOIRIN Alexandre
BRASSLER Jérémy
TOUGERON Aymeric
BRION Lucas
FRANCOIS Adrien
PLOQUIN Pierre
JAMIN Geoffrey
MIEL Sébastien
BOURGES Nicolas
COMPERE Charles
MENDEZ Nicolas
GODCHAUX Pierre
CAMBON Sébastien
GRAVOUILLE

Alexandre

Classement de la séance

Club
Rosny
JBH

Sens

JBH
Cormeilles
Cormeilles
Cormeilles
Cormeilles
Brétigny
Cormeilles
Angerville
Cormeilles
Angerville
Angerville
Sens
Cormeilles
Rosny 93
Angerville
Meudon
Dourdan

Sens

Chassis

FA
CRG
DR
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
Sodi
Sodi
Sodi
FA
FA
CRG

FA
EKS
Tony
CRG

Kosmic

Sous réserve de fait technique ou/et sportif.

http://www.kartingsoucy.com/img/resultats/14CMA X .htm

Championnat Régional Ile de France 2011
Rotax Max
Essais Qualificatif

Temps 2e Temps

44.903
45.106
45.159
45.178
45.194
45.214
45.234
45.320
45.349
45.378
45.405
45.421
45.500
45.668
45.673
45.738
45.743
46.089
46.090
46.145

46.257

45.048
45.113
45.225
45.221
45.270
45.540
45.236
45.354
45.390
45.550
45.420
45.461
45.579
45.769
45.702
45.759
45.922
46.097
46.226
46.202

46.310

+0.203
+0.256
+0.275
+0.291
+0.311
+0.331
+0.417
+0.446
+0.475
+0.502
+0.518
+0.597
+0.765
+0.770
+0.835
+0.840
+1.186
+1.187
+1.242

+1.354
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